Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

MEDELLIN

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

34.931
8.594
9.627
4.812
2.647
2.193

759

1.408
64.971

Millones ($)
707.399,26
199.783,32
137.310,87
74.294,17
50.336,32
52.194,50
14.175,68
19.976,77
1.255.470,89

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA

5%

W MEDELLIN 15.9%
CAL 10.3%
W BARRANQULLA  55%
B SUCARAMANGA  4.0%
CARTAGENA 2%
B MANZALES 1.1%
W PEREIRA 1.6%
Total 100,0%
1)
W EOGOTA 53.8%
B WEDELLIN 13.2%
CAL 14.8%
B BARRANQULLA  7.4%
B EUCARAMANGA  4.1%
CARTAGENA 34%
B MANZALES 1.2%
W PEREIRA 2%
Toeal 100.0%
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